
 

Southgate Triangle Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: August 19, 2018 
Time: 6:00 PM 
Location: Boyd Park 
3131 Washburn St. 
Missoula, MT 59801 

________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome  
 

2. City of Missoula Design Excellence – Ben Brewer, Planner III 
 

3. Q & A with City Council  
 

4. Announcements 
 

5. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 

6. Items to report to City Council  
 

7. Adjournment 
 
 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator   jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084  
Tom Zavitz, City of Missoula Development Services tzavitz@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6632 
Ben Brewer, City of Missoula Development Services  bbrewer@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6086 
John DiBari, Ward 4 Council Member  jdibari@ci.missoula.mt.us 274-7337 
Jesse Ramos, Ward 4 Council Member  jramos@ci.missoula.mt.us 334-0785 
Stacie Anderson, Ward 5 Council Member  sanderson@ci.missoula.mt.us 282-4662 
Julie Merritt, Ward 5 Council Member  jmerritt@ci.missoula.mt.us 207-2358 
Southgate Triangle NC leadership team  southgate@missoula-neighborhoods.org 
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